
508.—7

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

[tern. 19]4-15.
JUSTICE: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES— contd.

21

22

VOTE No. 32—continued.
Charges fob and incidental to—continued.

Behind of fine and costs imposed on Eiohard Eddy
for breach of the Defence Act, 1909 ...

Refund of fine imposed upon Thomas L. T. Hill for
breach of the Regulations under the Fisheries Act,
1908

Refund to Wellington Law Society of fine re W. G. H.
Baillie

Telephones
Travelling allowances and expenses
Typewriters
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

£
1

2

£

23

24
25
26
27

2
700
150
300

Total—Vote No. 32

100

14,991

PRISONS.
1914-15.

Total number of offioers .. 173
VOTE No. 38.

Salabies— Genebal Division.
Gaolers— £

1 at £425 ... ... 425
3 at £390 ... ... 1,170
1 at £350 ... ... 350
1 at £300 ... ... 300
1 at £250 ... ... 250

Chief Warders—
2 at £210 ... ... 420
2 at £200 ... ... 400

Principal Warders—
8 at £195 ... ... 1,560
2 at £185 ... ... 370
3 at £175 ... ... 525

Acting Principal Warders—
9 at £175

Warders—
9 at £170 ... ... 1,530
29 at £165 ... ... 4,785
10 at £155 ... ... 1,550
17 at £150 ... ... 2,550
14 at £145 ... ... 2,030
26 at £140 ... ... 3,640
16 at £130 ... ... 2,080
1 at £135 ... ... 135

Matrons—2 at £149 ... ... 298
1 at £120 ... ... 120

Assistant Matrons—
1 at £129 ... ... 129
lat£95 ... ... 95
2 at £90 ... ... 180

2,495

820

2,455
1,575

18,300

Increases to salaries of officers under Classification..
822
825

• !

27,292
Non-classified Officers.

Police Gaoler : 1 at £156 ...
Matrons : 2 at £50

156
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

