## $Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

## CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem.					1914–15.	
	JUSTICE: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—contd.				1914-15.	
	JUSTICE: MISCELLANEO	US SERV	TOES-	-conta.		
	VOTE No. 32—continued.				.	
	CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL	L TO-con	tinued		£	£
21	Refund of fine and costs in	nposed on	Richa	rd Eddy		
	for breach of the Defence	Act, 1909		TT:11 6	1	
22	Refund of fine imposed up breach of the Regulation	on Thoma	s L. T	ries Act		
	1908	s under on	C 1. 1911		$_2$	. •
23	Refund to Wellington Law S	Society of f	ine re	W. G. H.	_	
	Baillie		• • •	•••	2	
24	Telephones		• • •	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 700 \\ 150 \end{array}$	
$\frac{25}{26}$	Travelling allowances and e Typewriters	xpenses	•••		300	
27	Contingencies, including u	nforeseen	expend			
-•	cidental to the other items of the vote				100	
	Total—Vote No. 32					14,991
						•
				,	Į	
	PRISON	JS.			1	
				1914–15.		
	Total number	of officers	••	173		
1	VOTE No. 33. Salaries—					
Т	GENERAL D	IVISION.				
	Gaolers—			£	ř	•
	1 at £425	•••	• • •	425		
	3 at £390 1 at £350	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,170 \\ 350 \end{array}$		
	1 at £300	•••		300		
	1 at £250	•••		250		
	Chief Warders—			400	2,495	
	2 at £210	•••	• • •	420 400		
	2 at £200 Principal Warders—	•••	•••	400	820	
	8 at £195			1,560	0_0	
	2 at £185			370		
	3 at £175		•••	525	0.455	
	Acting Principal Warders— 9 at £175	<del></del>			$\begin{array}{c} 2,455 \\ 1,575 \end{array}$	
	Warders—	•••	•••	•••	1,0,0	
	9 at £170			1,530	ì	
	29 at £165	•••		4,785		
	10 at £155 17 at £150	• • .	• • • •	$\frac{1,550}{2,550}$		
	17 at £150 14 at £145		• • • •	2,030		
	26 at £140	•••	•••	3,640		
	16 at £130		•••	2,080	1	
	1 at £135	•••		135	19 900	
	Matrons— 2 at £149			298	18,300	
	1 at £120		•••	120		
	Assistant Matrons—			J = -		
	1 at £129	•••		129		
	1 at £95 2 at £90	•••	• • • •	$\begin{array}{c} 95 \\ 180 \end{array}$		
	2 au 3500	•••	• • • •		822	
	Increases to salaries of officers under Classification				825	
					07 000	
					27,292	
	Non-classifie	D OFFICER	s.			
	Police Gaoler: 1 at £156	•••			156	
	Matrons: 2 at £50				100	